President's Cup

Name
Babu, Rahul
Sinalkar, Aahan
Cooper, Neill
Young, Daniel ]
Jones, David

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1895
1649
1648
1610
1547

Edwards, Nicholas L. 1371

Wong, Jen Sean
Chen, Bowen
Davies, Robert
Luck, Daniel
Glinton, Luke
Bhatia, Jai
Ashworth, Stephen
Suthagaran, Akshat
Marthoz, Fred
Gadiraju, Nishith
Upperton, Sally
Dudhia, Vansh

1110
1221
1514
1213
546
1323
653
837
839
742
734
450

6

SO D W

6

Ol & U1 O O U1 U1 &) &) & & O O & Oy O

100%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
58.33%
58.33%
50%
50%
50%
41.67%
40%
40%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
25%
0%

100%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
58.33%
58.33%
50%
50%
50%
41.67%
40%
40%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
25%
0%



