President's Cup

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Babu, Rahul	1895	6	6	100%	100%
Sinalkar, Aahan	1649	3	4	75%	75%
Cooper, Neill	1648	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Young, Daniel J	1610	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Jones, David	1547	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Edwards, Nicholas L	1371	$3\frac{1}{2}$	6	58.33%	58.33%
Wong, Jen Sean	1110	$3\frac{1}{2}$	6	58.33%	58.33%
Chen, Bowen	1221	3	6	50%	50%
Davies, Robert	1514	3	6	50%	50%
Luck, Daniel	1213	3	6	50%	50%
Glinton, Luke	546	2½	6	41.67%	41.67%
Bhatia, Jai	1323	2	5	40%	40%
Ashworth, Stephen	653	2	5	40%	40%
Suthagaran, Akshat	837	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Marthoz, Fred	839	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Gadiraju, Nishith	742	1½	5	30%	30%
Upperton, Sally	734	1	4	25%	25%
Dudhia, Vansh	450	0	5	0%	0%